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Uitslag Dobbeloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 3200 meter

Nick Homan
Kristien Lodewijks
Yvette van Strien
Gijs Boot

P. van Westbroek
Asmae Bricha
Mauro Smeets
Rico Smeets
Hans Eildert v.d. Wijk
Inge Susan
Gunvor Janssen
Rosa Sayaner
Sophie Tromp
Erik Jan Tromp
Fleur Oirbans
Arnoco Vermeijden
P. v.d. Meijden
Nicoline Koedoot
Francoise Kosters
Famke Rutgers
Sandra van Rooy

Annemieke van Horssen

Roelien v. Stenis
H. v. Dijk

Wilbert v. Stenis
M. Crooy
Nicolette Olthof
Babber Nivard
Marjan Laarakker
Jos Laméris
Natascha van Gulden
W. Oosterbroek
A. v.d.Knaap
Roos Pelle
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13:36
15:32
15:59
18:15
18:44
19:12
19:28
20:06
20:10
21:15
21:33
21:58
22:01
22:04
22:07
22:08
22:52
23:38
23:42
23:53
24:17
24:18
24:30
24:31
24:32
24:33
24:37
24:41
27:16
27:22
27:39
27:40
28:50
28:51

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 5000 meter

Sjaak v.d. Linde
Vincent Tas

Niels Leerentveld
Vincent Vlaar

J. Hofmeester
Ernst Niehoff
Kelly Vlugt

Jasper Jansen
Ron Bruyns

Bob Jaspers

Elles v. Egmond
Yonah Kuiper
Justin Vaags
Victor Gravemaker
Emile Gravemaker
Gerard Bouma
Miranda Eckhardt
Mika Kuijper

Milan Gravemaker
Judith janssen
Gephardt Vinant

Madelon van der Kuur

Charles Boot

Linda van Everdingen

Marielle v.d. Helm
Q. Roozen

Ted Verhulst
Koos Oskam
Theo Janssen
Hans Koetsier
Fred van Hemert
Peter de Bruin
Angela Gaeman
Mariél Bouma
Noor Fransen
Elise Boot

Henk Dille
Vanda Kovaks
Bilim Atli-Veltin
Lotta Omloo
Romy Gronsveld
M. Slootweg
Mischa Tol

<33 < <33333 3

< 3 3 3

< 3 <3

< <

3

3 3 < < < < 3 < < <

46
19
39
41
52
46

12
58
44
45
12
14
37
34
43
47
12
13
40
48
12
44
25
46
59
55
77
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48
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12
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55
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36
13
13
40
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17:11
17:43
19:30
19:50
20:17
21:36
22:01
22:25
22:36
22:59
24:01
24:15
24:15
24:28
24:29
24:42
24:50
24:53
25:00
25:14
25:14
25:30
25:31
26:05
26:14
26:26
26:56
27:00
27:06
27:.07
27:08
27:26
27:54
27:56
27:57
27:59
28:13
28:37
28:48
28:52
28:53
29:34
29:37

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 5000 meter

L.C.M. Platteel-Flipse
Lia Verbaas

Daisy de Best
Reinier de Best
Joshua Vaagy
Linda Pronk

Gerard Kolner
Jasmijn Busscher
Walter ter Maten
Wendy Beekelaar
Heélen Vaags

B. Solomon

Marijke Hofmeester
Onica King

Chantal v. Rijn
Anne v.d. Werf
Brenda Roodbol
Gees Magnée
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29:37
29:43
29:50
29:51
30:34
30:52
31:16
31:44
31:45
31:52
32:00
32:18
33:04
34:11
34:22
34:59
35:00
38:56

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 10000 meter

Ronald v.d. Broek
Stefan in 't Hout
Joost van Pelt
Marc de Boer
Jacques v. Kleef
André v.d. Goes
Julian Kok
Thomas Berkhout
Aswin Konings
Bart van Engeland
Ron Bruyns
Martin Uitdenbogerd
Marco Wennekes
Martien de Koning
Michiel Bruijn
Richard Reinigent
Y. van Everdingen
Theo Aanen
Luciano Paitucci
Mehdi Bennani
Carla de Jong
Mirjan v.d. Akker
Marco Nout

Rowena Tamara Hulst

Enk Leewaarden
Wim Charité

Edit Arrieta Valencia
Jacquline Rodenburg
Rien Rodenburg
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51
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37:54
37:43
38:00
40:34
43:12
45:39
46:16
46:26
46:27
46:33
46:54
48:31
48:50
49:34
50:45
51:18
51:23
51:29
51:51
53:49
55:14
55:21
55:36
56:35
56:37
63:07
66:31
67:09
67:10

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 15000 meter

Alexander Struijk m
René Ambrus

André Schravenmade
Sjuul der Weduwe
Rick Poppelier

Auke de Boer

Tom Janse

Shari v. Holsteijn
Martin Appel

T. Susan

Annemieke Lans
Linda v.d. Bosch

Rols Alsem

Marieke Nieman
Ingeborg Wijzenbroek
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39
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55:45
65:22
65:50
70:08
71:36
74:48
75:51
77:06
77:06
77:38
86:50
86:50
88:57
89:05
95:04

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



